
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
101 
104 
102 
105 
103 
100 

Name 
WILD HOGS 
XXX 
BENJOLLY 
SCHRAEGKROT 
CHISENEFREGA 
THE BRAKE WHISPERERS 

Class Best Tm 
2:01.335 
2:01.709 
2:01.719 
2:03.524 
2:03.531 
2:09.187 

In 
13 

3 
5 

16 
9 

21 

Diff 

0.374 
0.384 
2.189 
2.196 
7.852 

Gap 

0.374 
0.010 
1.805 
0.007 
5.656 

Laps 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 

Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/09/2024 15:58:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

10th-11th September 2024 
Session 

BIKE ACTIVITY 5 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:57:07 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

11/09/2024 14:55 


