



## 10th-11th September 2024

## Sorted on best lap time

Session Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km

BIKE ACTIVITY 5 11/09/2024 14:55

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:57:07

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In	Diff	Gap	Laps	Club
1	101	WILD HOGS		2:01.335	13			26	
2	104	XXX		2:01.709	3	0.374	0.374	26	
3	102	BENJOLLY		2:01.719	5	0.384	0.010	26	
4	105	SCHRAEGKROT		2:03.524	16	2.189	1.805	26	
5	103	CHISENEFREGA		2:03.531	9	2.196	0.007	26	
6	100	THE BRAKE WHISPERERS		2:09.187	21	7.852	5.656	26	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino